Communities of Opportunity Initiative 
Designated Co-Op Communities 
Contract Signing Dates
As of Tuesday, November 15, 2011

Wednesday, January 6, 2010
Thomas County/City of Thomasville
Early County/City of Blakely

Thursday, January 7, 2010
Randolph County/City of Cuthbert/City of Shellman
Schley County/City of Ellaville

Wednesday, May 26, 2010
Dooly County/City of Vienna/
Sumter County/City of Americus
Taylor County/City of Butler/City of Reynolds
Webster County/consolidated government

Monday, August 23, 2010
Grady County/City of Cairo
Seminole County/City of Donalsonville

Thursday, August 26, 2010
Berrien County/City of Nashville
Cook County/City of Adel
Coffee County/City of Douglas, City of Ambrose, City of Broxton and City of Nichols
Irwin County/City of Ocilla

Tuesday, June 21, 2011
Pulaski County/Hawkinsville

Tuesday, July 19, 2011
Wilkinson County/Danville, Irwinton, Ivey, Gordon, McIntyre, Allentown and Toomsboro

Wednesday, July 20, 2011
Twiggs/Jeffersonville

Monday, July 25, 2011
Meriwether County/Greenville, Warm Springs, Luthersville, Manchester, Gay, Lone Oak and Woodbury
